
Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt

1. TIROL 4292 2144 56 6436 536 4

2. SÜDTIROL 4318 2089 62 6407 533 11

3. SALZBURG 4232 2138 49 6370 530 10

4. VORARLBERG 4157 1922 74 6079 506 7

Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt
1. Tirol 1423 788 11 2211 552 3

2. Südtirol 1445 691 23 2136 534 0

3. Salzburg 1408 689 17 2097 524 1

4. Vorarlberg 1387 656 20 2043 510 3

Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt
1. Salzburg 1403 744 17 2147 536 3

2. Südtirol 1393 661 26 2054 513 2

3. Tirol 1430 618 34 2048 512 0

4. Vorarlberg 1346 603 31 1949 487 1

Verband Volle Abr. FW Gesamt
1. Südtirol 1480 737 13 2217 554 1

2. Tirol 1439 738 11 2177 544 1

3. Salzburg 1421 705 15 2126 531 2

4. Vorarlberg 1424 663 23 2087 521 3
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Schnitt

Schnitt
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Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Plattner Paul Südtirol 339 160 499 7
2 Zini Stefan Südtirol 349 177 526 6
3 Righi Georg Südtirol 375 156 531 8
4 Thaler Florian Südtirol 382 198 580 2
E Costadedoi Ivan Südtirol

Gesamt 1445 691 2136 23
Schnitt 534

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Reitprecht Harald Salzburg 350 160 510 10
2 Dobai Andreas Salzburg 342 159 501 5
3 Zupan Rainer Salzburg 371 192 563 0
4 Lamprecht Richard Salzburg 345 178 523 2
E 0 Salzburg

Gesamt 1408 689 2097 17
Schnitt 524

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Gosch Martin Vorarlberg 341 142 483 6
2 Schrottner Heinz Vorarlberg 350 146 496 6
3 Gruber Mario Vorarlberg 354 170 524 5
4 Hechenberger Michael Vorarlberg 342 198 540 3
E Hämmerle Bernhard Vorarlberg

Gesamt 1387 656 2043 20
Schnitt 510

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Gruber Patrick Tirol 352 192 544 5
2 Seiwald Marco Tirol 334 185 519 3
3 Arnold Hannes Tirol 366 201 567 3
4 Gruber Reinhard Tirol 371 210 581 0
E 0 Tirol

Gesamt 1423 788 2211 11
Schnitt 552
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Rang Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Gruber Reinhard Tirol 371 210 581 0
2 Thaler Florian Südtirol 382 198 580 2
3 Arnold Hannes Tirol 366 201 567 3
4 Zupan Rainer Salzburg 371 192 563 0
5 Gruber Patrick Tirol 352 192 544 5
6 Hechenberger Michael Vorarlberg 342 198 540 3
7 Righi Georg Südtirol 375 156 531 8
8 Zini Stefan Südtirol 349 177 526 6
9 Gruber Mario Vorarlberg 354 170 524 5
10 Lamprecht Richard Salzburg 345 178 523 2
11 Seiwald Marco Tirol 334 185 519 3
12 Reitprecht Harald Salzburg 350 160 510 10
13 Dobai Andreas Salzburg 342 159 501 5
14 Plattner Paul Südtirol 339 160 499 7
15 Schrottner Heinz Vorarlberg 350 146 496 6
16 Gosch Martin Vorarlberg 341 142 483 6
17

18

19

20
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Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Wiedenhofer Dagmar Südtirol 355 146 501 6
2 Innerhofer Annemarie Südtirol 352 159 511 11
3 Hofer Heidi Südtirol 350 178 528 5
4 Ainhauser / Nussbaumer Südtirol 336 178 514 4
E 0 Südtirol

Gesamt 1393 661 2054 26
Schnitt 513

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Bauchinger Stefanie Salzburg 356 178 534 3
2 Herzog Marianne Salzburg 339 199 538 6
3 Freund Kerstin Salzburg 361 194 555 2
4 Altmann Ramona Salzburg 347 173 520 6
E 0 Salzburg

Gesamt 1403 744 2147 17
Schnitt 536

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Ulbing Gerti Vorarlberg 335 175 510 5
2 Nikolic Ruth Vorarlberg 332 131 463 13
3 Zudarell Manuela Vorarlberg 333 147 480 4
4 Gassner Sonja Vorarlberg 346 150 496 9
E 0 Vorarlberg

Gesamt 1346 603 1949 31
Schnitt 487

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Schmidhofer Katharina Tirol 349 152 501 11
2 Pockstaller Katharina Tirol 350 158 508 7
3 Pedevilla Manuela Tirol 365 150 515 8
4 Unterladstätter Anna Tirol 366 158 524 8
E 0 Tirol

Gesamt 1430 618 2048 34
Schnitt 512
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Rang Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Freund Kerstin Salzburg 361 194 555 2
2 Herzog Marianne Salzburg 339 199 538 6
3 Bauchinger Stefanie Salzburg 356 178 534 3
4 Hofer Heidi Südtirol 350 178 528 5
5 Unterladstätter Anna Tirol 366 158 524 8
6 Altmann Ramona Salzburg 347 173 520 6
7 Pedevilla Manuela Tirol 365 150 515 8
8 Ainhauser / Nussbaumer Südtirol 336 178 514 4
9 Innerhofer Annemarie Südtirol 352 159 511 11
10 Ulbing Gerti Vorarlberg 335 175 510 5
11 Pockstaller Katharina Tirol 350 158 508 7
12 Wiedenhofer Dagmar Südtirol 355 146 501 6
13 Schmidhofer Katharina Tirol 349 152 501 11
14 Gassner Sonja Vorarlberg 346 150 496 9
15 Zudarell Manuela Vorarlberg 333 147 480 4
16 Nikolic Ruth Vorarlberg 332 131 463 13
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Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Höller Franz Südtirol 384 203 587 3
2 Wallnöfer Roland Südtirol 360 155 515 3
3 Sieder Josef Südtirol 362 203 565 3
4 Runggaldier Johann Südtirol 374 176 550 4
E Pobitzer Stefan Südtirol

Gesamt 1480 737 2217 13
Schnitt 554

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Seeauer Helmut Salzburg 362 178 540 2
2 Trixl Philipp Salzburg 335 166 501 6
3 Schaireiter Franz Salzburg 367 160 527 5
4 Lauckner Kurt Salzburg 357 201 558 2
E Nagele Günter Salzburg

Gesamt 1421 705 2126 15
Schnitt 531

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Brunner Rudi Vorarlberg 342 186 528 3
2 Nikolic Milosav Vorarlberg 370 192 562 4
3 Gruber Franz Vorarlberg 365 130 495 8
4 Scherrer Martin Vorarlberg 347 155 502 8
E Hämmerle Bernhard Vorarlberg

Gesamt 1424 663 2087 23
Schnitt 521

Starter Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Gründler Willi Tirol 362 202 564 0
2 Schrof Josef Tirol 335 195 530 2
3 Schmid Andreas Tirol 367 167 534 5
4 Fasching Walter Tirol 375 174 549 4
E Holzer Markus Tirol

Gesamt 1439 738 2177 11
Schnitt 544
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Rang Name Verband V A Gesamt FW
1 Höller Franz Südtirol 384 203 587 3
2 Sieder Josef Südtirol 362 203 565 3
3 Gründler Willi Tirol 362 202 564 0
4 Nikolic Milosav Vorarlberg 370 192 562 4
5 Lauckner Kurt Salzburg 357 201 558 2
6 Runggaldier Johann Südtirol 374 176 550 4
7 Fasching Walter Tirol 375 174 549 4
8 Seeauer Helmut Salzburg 362 178 540 2
9 Schmid Andreas Tirol 367 167 534 5
10 Schrof Josef Tirol 335 195 530 2
11 Brunner Rudi Vorarlberg 342 186 528 3
12 Schaireiter Franz Salzburg 367 160 527 5
13 Wallnöfer Roland Südtirol 360 155 515 3
14 Scherrer Martin Vorarlberg 347 155 502 8
15 Trixl Philipp Salzburg 335 166 501 6
16 Gruber Franz Vorarlberg 365 130 495 8
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